~ ENVIPARTNER"

Przno - Postupové doby povodiovych pritoku (linie)

Vodni tok

Ostravice
Ostravice
Ostravice
Ostravice
Ostravice

Pocatek useku Konec useku Od [F. km]

VD Sance
VD Sance
VD Sance
VD Sance
VD Sance

Sviadnov
Sviadnov
Sviadnov
Sviadnov
Sviadnov

45.5
45.5
45.5
45.5
45.5

Do [F.
km]
23

23

23

23

23

Délka useku
[km]
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5

Min. doba
postupu [hod]
2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Max. doba
postupu [hod]
2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5



